quant Mutual Fund

®
qaea u Registered Office: 6™ Floor, Sea Breeze Building, A. M. Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025.

Tel.: +91 22 6295 5000 E-mail: help.mf@quant.in Website: www.quantmutual.com

CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM NO. 10/2020

Corrigendum being issued in continuation of Notice cum Addendum no. 10/2020 issued on June 25, 2020 that the unitholders
are requested to note the “Subsequent Minimum Investment Amount” in the referred addendum shall read as follows -
revised to ¥ 1,000/- and in multiples of ¥ 1/- (X 500/- for qTP and in multiples of ¥ 1/-) under the Regular and Direct Plan

of quant mutual schemes effective from June 29, 2020 on a prospective basis and the “Default SIP Date” is “Any Day” of
the month effective from July 01, 2020 on a prospective basis. All other contents of the Notice shall remain the same as
before.

For quant Money Managers Limited
Place : Mumbai Sd/-
Date :01.07.2020 Authorised Signatory

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.




